Rank Fleet

2nd  Mixed
1st Mixed
3rd Mixed
4th Mixed
6th Mixed
7th Mixed
8th Mixed
5th Mixed
9th Mixed
9th Mixed
9th Mixed
9th Mixed
9th Mixed

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Best
Intentions
Brush Strokes
Agent 88
Mon Desir
Ruahine
Muraitai
Sea Legs
Bajaroma
Danceaway
Pin Ball
Wizard
Tahi

Tight Five

Celan

Burnsco Evening Series 2023-2024

MCC

Results are provisional as of 9:44 on November 3, 2023

Class
Young 88
Marauder
Young 88
Carpenter
29
Dowsett 42
Townsend
10

Nova 28
Coronet 20
Townsend
28
Marauder
David Wade

Tracker

Nova 28

Mixed Fleet

SailNo HelmName

5126

457

5907

9135

8669

4653

1995

4883

8482

3590

4634

Phil & Mike

Fred Oosterhof

Roland Pluczinski

Tim Turner

John Dowsett

Regan & Claire Hall

Richard Murphy

Shane Ramaekers

Karen Jones

David & Claire Wood

James Aston

Mark Hoyle

Brad Hooker & Nicola
Trudgen

NHCA

.695

.645

.695

.645

.705

.640

.580

.560

.600

.646

.635

.580

.612
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DNC
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DNC
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9.0
DNC
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DNC
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DNC
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DNC

R2
18:30

3.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
5.0 DNF

R3
18:00
1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

Total

13.0

12.0

14.0

17.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

22.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Nett

13.0

12.0

14.0

17.0

23.0

24.0

250

22.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0



R2 - Mixed Fleet - 23/11/2022 at 18:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
3 Mixed Best Intentions Young 88 5126 Phil & Mike 0.695 18:00 19:04:13 1:04:13 0:44:38 3.0
1 Mixed Brush Strokes Marauder 457 Fred Oosterhof 0.645 18:00 19:06:15 1:06:15 0:42:44 1.0
2 Mixed Agent 88 Young 88 Roland Pluczinski 0.695 18:00 19:02:31 1:02:31 0:43:27 2.0
4 Mixed Mon Desir Carpenter 29 5907  Tim Turner 0.645 18:00 19:09:25 1:09:25 0:44:46 4.0
5 Mixed Bajaroma Coronet 20 1995  Shane Ramaekers 0.560 DNF 5.0



R3 - Mixed Fleet - 27/10/23 at 18:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Mixed Best Young 88 5126  Phil & Mike 0.692 18:00:00 19:01:21 1:01:21 0:42:27 1.0
Intentions
2 Mixed Brush Marauder 457 Fred Oosterhof 0.649 18:00:00 19:06:07 1:06:07 0:42:55 2.0
Strokes
3 Mixed Agent 88 Young 88 Roland Pluczinski 0.695 18:00:00 19:01:47 1:01:47 0:42:56 3.0
4 Mixed Mon Desir Carpenter 5907  Tim Turner 0.644 18:00:00 19:06:48 1:06:48 0:43:01 4.0
29
5 Mixed Ruahine Dowsett42 9135  John Dowsett 0.705 18:00:00 19:01:15 1:01:15 0:43:11 5.0
6 Mixed Muraitai Townsend 8669 Regan & Claire 0.640 18:00:00 19:08:26 1:08:26 0:43:48 6.0
10 Hall
7 Mixed Sea Legs Nova 28 4653  Richard Murphy 0.580 18:00:00 19:16:34 1:16:34 0:44:25 7.0
8 Mixed Bajaroma Coronet20 1995  Shane 0.560 18:00:00 19:41:15 1:41:15 0:56:42 8.0
Ramaekers
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